3117

3118

3119

3120

3121

3122

3123

DOH

DOE
DLNR

State
Procurement
Office

State
Procurement
Office

State
Procurement
Office

State
Procurement
Office

Office of the Lieutenant Governor

Hawaii Administrative Rules (HAR) Listing of Filings

11-86, 11-87, 11-88 are
Repealed and 11-88.1 is
adopted

Chapter 8-54 is amended
and compiled
Chapter 13-95.1 is Adopted

Chapter 3-122-14 is
Amended

Chapter 3-120-4 Exhibit A is
Amended

Chapter 3-122-66 is
Repealed

Chapter 3-130 is Amended

October 2014

10/26/2014

10/30/2014

11/1/2014

10/31/2014

10/31/2014

10/31/2014

10/31/2014

11-86, 11-87, 11-88 are Repealed and 11-88.1 is adopted

8-54-1, 8-54-3, 8-54-16 are Amended / 8-54-2, 8-54-4, 8-54-10, 8-54-
11, 8-54-17 are Repealed / 8-54-1.1, 8-54-2.1 to 8-54-2.6, 8-54-3.1,
8-54-9.13 to 8-54-9.17, 8-54-10.1 to 8-54-10.10, 8-54-18 to 8-54-31
are Added / 8-54-3.2 to 8-54-3.4, 8-54-9.9 to 8-54-9.12, 8-54-9.18 to

8-54-9.20 are Reserved
Chapter 13-95.1 is Adopted

Interim Rules

Interim Rules

Interim Rules

Interim Rules



