Office of the Lieutenant Governor Hawaii Administrative Rules (HAR) Listing of Filings October 2014

3117	DOH	11-86, 11-87, 11-88 are Repealed and 11-88.1 is adopted	10/26/2014	11-86, 11-87, 11-88 are Repealed and 11-88.1 is adopted
3118	DOE	Chapter 8-54 is amended and compiled	10/30/2014	8-54-1, 8-54-3, 8-54-16 are Amended / 8-54-2, 8-54-4, 8-54-10, 8-54- 11, 8-54-17 are Repealed / 8-54-1.1, 8-54-2.1 to 8-54-2.6, 8-54-3.1, 8-54-9.13 to 8-54-9.17, 8-54-10.1 to 8-54-10.10, 8-54-18 to 8-54-31 are Added / 8-54-3.2 to 8-54-3.4, 8-54-9.9 to 8-54-9.12, 8-54-9.18 to 8-54-9.20 are Reserved
	-	•		
3119	DLNR	Chapter 13-95.1 is Adopted	11/1/2014	Chapter 13-95.1 is Adopted
3120	State Procurement Office	Chapter 3-122-14 is Amended	10/31/2014	Interim Rules
3121	State Procurement Office	Chapter 3-120-4 Exhibit A is Amended	10/31/2014	Interim Rules
3122	State Procurement Office	Chapter 3-122-66 is Repealed	10/31/2014	Interim Rules
3123	State Procurement Office	Chapter 3-130 is Amended	10/31/2014	Interim Rules